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COMUNE                        AN  1 CANDELARESI               ROSALBA           26/11/1962 FR 235 Q R  2000 0     2  F FR 8 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 COLETTA                   MYRIAM            22/02/1969 EE 222 Q R  2000 0     2  F FR 12 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  3 PIGNATELLI                MARIA LUISA       22/07/1957 EE 210 Q   2000 0     0  F FR 17 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  4 PACITTO                   ANGELA MARIA      20/02/1962 CE 205 Q   2003 0     0  F FR 19 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  5 CANGIANO                  MARIA ANNA        25/01/1972 NA 195 Q R  2004 0     2  F FR 28 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  6 DI RUZZA                  GABRIELLA         31/05/1966 FR 189 Q R  2000 0     2  F FR 33 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  7 MINOTTI                   GIOVANNA          24/02/1971 EE 189 Q R  2000 0     1  F FR 34 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  8 DE NICOLA                 LUISA             19/03/1973 NA 187 Q R  2014 0 L A   3  F FR 428 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  9 TOMASSI                   ROSSELLA          07/06/1975 FR 183 Q   2002 0     0  F FR 546 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  10 GIANNETTI                 ANTONELLA         14/07/1969 FR 182 R   2002 0     3  F FR 574 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  11 FERA                      ANNA              15/09/1974 CE 182 Q R  2004 0     3  F FR 46 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  12 DI LEONE                  EGLANDINA         09/11/1973 CE 180 Q   2002 0     0  F FR 50 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  13 CAPORASO                  ANDREINA          23/06/1964 AV 168 Q   2002 0     0  F FR 64 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  14 MARROCCO                  LOREDANA          06/11/1966 SS 162 Q   2005 0 J A   0  F FR 72 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  15 MAURO                     OLGA              20/10/1969 NA 153 Q   2011 0     0  F FR 86 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  16 QUAGLIOZZI                ROSSANA           06/01/1967 FR 152 K L Q 2011 0 L A   0  F FR 1479 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  17 SACCO                     NATHALIE          01/08/1967 EE 148 Q R  2000 0     2  F FR 90 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  18 DI SANO                   FRANCA            19/12/1966 CE 146 Q   2011 0     0  F FR 1635 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  19 D'ALTERIO                 GIOVANNA          10/03/1974 NA 142 Q   2011 0     0  F FR 98 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  20 ANGELONE                  MARIA             05/03/1961 NA 134 Q   2000 0     0  F FR 107 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  21 DI BRANGO                 ANGELA            26/08/1970 FR 133 Q R  2014 0 K A   3  F FR 220 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  22 FARGNOLI                  LEDA              10/08/1978 FR 130 Q R  2002 0     2  F FR 109 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  23 ANTONUCCI                 SABRINA           28/06/1973 FR 128 Q R  2011 0     2  F FR 110 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  24 FIORILLO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/01/1966 CE 119 Q   2011 0     0  F FR 118 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  25 DE STASIO                 CARLA             09/08/1960 MI 104 Q R  2003 0     1  F FR 134 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  26 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 2931 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  27 RUSCIO                    ANNALISA          25/04/1975 FR 99 Q R  2011 0 J A   2  F FR 3159 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  28 ZANFAGNA                  GIOCONDA          17/03/1978 FR 97 Q R  2004 0     1  F FR 143 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  29 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 145 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  30 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 Q R  2014 0 J A   2  F FR 157 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  31 ANDREOLI                  GIUSEPPINA        03/08/1976 CE 94 Q   2007 0     0 X F FR 148 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  32 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 154 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  33 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 3479 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  34 RUSSO                     MARIANNA          29/08/1962 CE 85 L Q R 2005 0     2  F FR 157 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  35 DI NALLO                  AZZURRA           17/04/1986 FR 81 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 3587 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  36 CIPRIANO                  DORA              28/08/1972 CE 78 Q R  2004 0     1  F FR 164 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  37 FALCO                     GIUSEPPINA MARIA A 25/03/1974 CE 78 Q R  2014 0     2  F FR 166 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  38 VARRIALE                  GIUSEPPINA        10/06/1972 TO 76 Q R  2011 0     2  F FR 170 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  39 BOCCIA                    ROBERTA           04/01/1975 CE 61 Q R  2005 0     2  F FR 191 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  40 PAIELLA                   PATRIZIA          31/10/1970 CE 57 Q R  2011 0     2  F FR 194 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  41 MARCELLO                  ROSELLA           23/10/1976 CE 56 Q   2011 0     0  F FR 4012 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  42 IARIA                     ROSA              08/10/1971 PZ 55 L Q R 2004 0     3  F FR 198 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  43 PIETRODANGELO             GABRIELLA         01/04/1972 BN 54 R   2007 0     1  F FR 199 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  44 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 Q   2009 0 J A   0  F FR 200 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  45 BARIS                     KATIUSCIA         03/01/1970 FR 53 Q R  2000 0     2 X F FR 201 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  46 MACARI                    PASQUALINA FRANCA 04/10/1971 FR 43    2002 0     0  F FR 221 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  47 CULLA                     LUISA             20/01/1954 LT 40    2004 0     0  F FR 227 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  48 CIFOLELLI                 LUCIA ANNAMARIA   12/05/1963 IS 40 Q R  2014 0     2  F FR 4260 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  49 SANNA                     MARIACRISTINA     11/05/1974 NA 39 R   2007 0     2  F FR 4274 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  50 TESTA                     TOMMASINA         03/01/1966 CE 30 L R S 2011 0     1  F FR 253 3 Z X I
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COMUNE                        AN  51 VITI                      FRANCA            11/10/1958 CE 30 Q   2011 0 L A   0  F FR 254 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  52 DICE'                     PAOLA             06/07/1975 NA 26    2007 0     0 X F FR 270 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  53 COCOZZA                   EMANUELA          25/10/1970 IS 25 Q R  2007 0     1  F FR 4582 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  54 MAZZARELLA                TERESA            15/05/1966 RM 22 R   2002 0     2  F FR 285 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  55 DE MERCATO                MARIA ROSARIA     11/05/1955 NA 20    2004 0     0  F FR 291 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  56 CASSELLA                  LIBERATA          25/02/1980 CE 20 R   2014 0     2  F FR 74 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  57 DI VETTA                  NADIA             07/03/1976 FR 16 Q R  2014 0     1  F FR 310 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  58 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 412 4 G  I

COMUNE                        AN  59 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 100 4 G X I

COMUNE                        AN  60 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 101 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MARROCCO                  LOREDANA          06/11/1966 SS 162 Q   2005 0 J A   0  F FR 21 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 501 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 RUSCIO                    ANNALISA          25/04/1975 FR 99 Q R  2011 0 J A   2  F FR 661 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 55 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 Q R  2014 0 J A   2  F FR 81 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 58 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 862 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 DI NALLO                  AZZURRA           17/04/1986 FR 81 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 921 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 Q   2009 0 J A   0  F FR 69 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 83 4 G  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 30 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 31 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MARROCCO                  LOREDANA          06/11/1966 SS 162 Q   2005 0 J A   0  F FR 21 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 501 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 RUSCIO                    ANNALISA          25/04/1975 FR 99 Q R  2011 0 J A   2  F FR 661 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 55 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 Q R  2014 0 J A   2  F FR 81 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 58 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 862 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 DI NALLO                  AZZURRA           17/04/1986 FR 81 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 921 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 Q   2009 0 J A   0  F FR 69 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 84 4 G  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 30 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 31 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MARROCCO                  LOREDANA          06/11/1966 SS 162 Q   2005 0 J A   0  F FR 21 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 501 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 RUSCIO                    ANNALISA          25/04/1975 FR 99 Q R  2011 0 J A   2  F FR 661 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 55 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 Q R  2014 0 J A   2  F FR 83 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 58 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 862 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 DI NALLO                  AZZURRA           17/04/1986 FR 81 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 921 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 Q   2009 0 J A   0  F FR 69 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 83 4 G  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 30 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 31 4 G X I

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 DI BRANGO                 ANGELA            26/08/1970 FR 133 Q R  2014 0 K A   3  F FR 8 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 CANDELARESI               ROSALBA           26/11/1962 FR 235 Q R  2000 0     2  F FR 2 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 PACITTO                   ANGELA MARIA      20/02/1962 CE 205 Q   2003 0     0  F FR 5 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CANGIANO                  MARIA ANNA        25/01/1972 NA 195 Q R  2004 0     2  F FR 9 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 DI RUZZA                  GABRIELLA         31/05/1966 FR 189 Q R  2000 0     2  F FR 10 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 MINOTTI                   GIOVANNA          24/02/1971 EE 189 Q R  2000 0     1  F FR 11 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 TOMASSI                   ROSSELLA          07/06/1975 FR 183 Q   2002 0     0  F FR 205 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 GIANNETTI                 ANTONELLA         14/07/1969 FR 182 R   2002 0     3  F FR 215 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 FERA                      ANNA              15/09/1974 CE 182 Q R  2004 0     3  F FR 14 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 DI LEONE                  EGLANDINA         09/11/1973 CE 180 Q   2002 0     0  F FR 16 3 Z  I



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 DI SANO                   FRANCA            19/12/1966 CE 146 Q   2011 0     0  F FR 611 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 FIORILLO                  GIUSEPPINA        16/01/1966 CE 119 Q   2011 0     0  F FR 46 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 DE STASIO                 CARLA             09/08/1960 MI 104 Q R  2003 0     1  F FR 53 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 DI MASCIO                 ROSAMARIA         20/06/1986 FR 104 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 1308 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 ZANFAGNA                  GIOCONDA          17/03/1978 FR 97 Q R  2004 0     1  F FR 59 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 DI IORIO                  STEFANIA          20/08/1983 TO 95 Q R  2014 0 J A   2  F FR 104 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 ANDREOLI                  GIUSEPPINA        03/08/1976 CE 94 Q   2007 0     0 X F FR 60 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MAZZUCCHIELLO             RAFFAELLA         30/06/1980 LT 90 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 63 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 DI SANTO                  STEFANIA          19/02/1963 FR 86 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 1691 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 DI NALLO                  AZZURRA           17/04/1986 FR 81 Q   2011 0 J A   0  F FR 1768 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 CIPRIANO                  DORA              28/08/1972 CE 78 Q R  2004 0     1  F FR 67 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 BOCCIA                    ROBERTA           04/01/1975 CE 61 Q R  2005 0     2  F FR 83 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 PAIELLA                   PATRIZIA          31/10/1970 CE 57 Q R  2011 0     2  F FR 85 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 STAVOLE                   TIZIANA           01/03/1977 LT 54 Q   2009 0 J A   0  F FR 87 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 SANNA                     MARIACRISTINA     11/05/1974 NA 39 R   2007 0     2  F FR 2179 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 MIELE                     FEDERICA          05/10/1982 LT 95 Q R  2007 0 J A   2  F FR 114 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 CAPASSO                   MARIALUISA        30/12/1982 AV 81 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 218 4 G  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 FORTE                     VITTORIA          27/05/1985 CE 75 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 47 4 G X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 IACCHINI                  JENNIFER          22/03/1985 RM 74 Q   2012 0 J A   0  F FR 48 4 G X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 DE NICOLA                 LUISA             19/03/1973 NA 187 Q R  2014 0 L A   3  F FR 19 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 QUAGLIOZZI                ROSSANA           06/01/1967 FR 152 K L Q 2011 0 L A   0  F FR 34 3 Z X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 VITI                      FRANCA            11/10/1958 CE 30 Q   2011 0 L A   0  F FR 19 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 DE NICOLA                 LUISA             19/03/1973 NA 187 Q R  2014 0 L A   3  F FR 19 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 QUAGLIOZZI                ROSSANA           06/01/1967 FR 152 K L Q 2011 0 L A   0  F FR 34 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 VITI                      FRANCA            11/10/1958 CE 30 Q   2011 0 L A   0  F FR 19 3 Z X I


